
")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR
")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR
")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")AR

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SW

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

")SH

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

33

33

3

33

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Des Plaines River

®<6

®<1

®<2

®<3

®<7

®<12

®<11

®<10

®<18

®<13

®<14

®<15

®<18

®<13
®<19

®<24

®<24

®<23

®<22

®<23

®<30
®<25

®<26
®<26

®<27

®<6

®<1

®<2

®<3

®<7

®<12

®<11

®<10

®<18

®<13

®<14

®<15

®<18
®<13

®<19

®<24

®<24

®<23
®<22

®<23

®<30

®<25

®<26

®<26

®<27

®<6

®<1

®<2

®<3

®<7

®<12
®<11

®<10

®<18

®<13

®<14

®<15

®<18

®<13

®<19

®<24®<24

®<23

®<22

®<23

®<30

®<25
®<26

®<26
®<27

®<6

®<1

®<2

®<3

®<7

®<12

®<11

®<10

®<18

®<13

®<14

®<15

®<18®<13

®<19
®<24

®<24

®<23

®<22

®<23

®<30

®<25

®<26

®<26

®<27

Schiller
Pond

U P

LEYDEN TOWN SHIP
JEFFERSON  TOWN SHIP

¬«19

¬«43

¬«171

¬«171

¬«171

¬«171

¬«171

¬«72

¬«72

¬«72

¬«171

¬«19
¬«19 ¬«19

¬«43

¬«43

¬«43

¬«43

CHICAGO

ELMWOOD
PARK

FRANKLIN
PARK

HARWOOD
HEIGHTS

NORRIDGE

PARK
RIDGE

RIVER
GROVE

SCHILLER
PARK

ADDISON ST

IRVIN G PARK RD

CORAL AV

LAWREN CE AVE

DESPLAIN ESRIVERRD

BRYN MAWRAVE

FOR
EST
PRE
SER
VED
R

CA
NF
IEL
D
AV
E

I-90EBTOIL-43

LO
IS 
CT

SEN IOR PL

N
DE
LP
HI
A
AV

W HOODAV

WALN U T AVE.

GU N N ISON  ST

PEN SACOLA AV

N
BU
SS
EA
V

FOSTER AVE

EA
ST
 R
IV
ER
 R
D

VIVIPAROU S WAY

OLCOTT AVE

MON TROSE AVE

W ARGYLE AV

CASTLEISLAN DAVE

PLAIN FIELD AV

NO
TIN
GH
AN
 AV

TALCOTT AVE

PA
NA
MA
 AV
E

BRICKTON  PL

WALN U T ST

THORN DALEAV

EL
M

W GLEN LAKEAV

N ORRIDGE ST

FOS
TER
 PL

WIN ON A AV

W HEN DERSON  ST

W N EWPORT AV

N N
IAG
AR
AA
V

RI
DG
EW
OO
D A
VE

DE
N A
L 
ST

W N ELSON  ST

W FLETCHER ST

CO
MM
ON
S D
R

HOOD AVE

LIN
DE
N A
VE

W N ORWOOD ST

OAKPARKAVE

DE
LP
HI
A A
V

W PATTERSON AV

N N
ET
TL
ET
ON
AV

SA
YR
E A
V

PA
RK
IN
G 
AR
EA

W CASTLEISLAN D

WALSH LA

EN GER LA

SMITH LA

SWBRYN MAWRCIR

ELM DR

CL
IFT
ON
 AV
E

CM
BR
LN D
TO
I-90
EB

FLETCHER AV

OL
EA
ND
ER
 AV

LIN
CO
LN
 AV
E GR

OV
E A
VE
N U
E

OC
ON
TO

OK
ET
O

GU N N ISON

WOLIVEAV

GIDDIN GS ST

W SU MMERDALEAV

W WIN ON AAV

WWIN N EMACAV

WCARMEN AV

W WIN ON A ST

W ST JOSEPHAV

THATCHER AV

RU
TH
ER
FO
RD

N ORTHWEST HWY

N .BRYN  MAWR CIR

LELAN DAV

NE
W
CA
ST
LE

W VICTORIA ST

FARRAGU T AV

WIN DSOR ST

W MELROSE ST

WWIN DSORAV

W SEMIN OLE ST

IL-43 TO I-90 EB

FR
AN
K 
PK
WY

WIN DSOR AV

BR
OP
HY
 A
VE

N
OT
TA
WA
AV

VIN
E A
VE

BO
YL
E T
ER
R

MA
N O
R 
LN

N
OL
YM
PI
A
AV

RI
DG
EW
OO
D A
V

PA
RI
S A
V

KN
IG
HT
 A
V

PO
N T
IA
C A
V

80TH
A VE

ARGYLE ST

W CORN ELIAAV

79
TH
 AV

I-90WBTOCU MBERLN D

78
TH
 C
T

CARMEN  AV

CU LLOM

78
TH
 AV

77
TH
 C
T

OLIVE AVE

77
TH
 AV

76
TH
 C
T

N 
MA
RI
A 
CT

76
TH
 AV

CMBRLN D
SBT
OI-

90W
B W ARDMORE AV

W THORN DALEAV

OA
K
&
RE
DW
OO
D

LIN
DE
N A
VE
NU
E

SEMIN OLEAVE

MI
SS
IO
N 
DR

OZ
AN
AM
 AV
EOP
AL
 AV

COU RTLAN D AV

PR
OS
PE
CT
 A
V

MO
RE
LA
ND
 D
R

MO
NT
ER
EY

I-90WBTOIL-43

CL
IFT
ON
 AV

CH
ES
TE
R A
V

GR
EE
NW
OO
D A
V

BALMORAL AVE

BARRY AVE

FARRAGU T AVE

SU N N YSIDE AVE

W SERBIAN  DR

N
PLAIN FIELD

AV

PETERSON  AVE

N N ORTHCOTT AV

GR
AC
E A
VE
NU
E

W GRACE ST

LELAN D

CARL P CASSATA SR LN

AIN SLIE ST

N
PARIS

AV

RO
NA
LD

NO
TT
IN
GH
AM
 AV
E

OT
TA
WA
 AV

AGATITE AVE

WILSON AVE

PEN SACOLA AVE

N
CH
ES
TE
R
AV

WIN ON A

WIN N OMAE

STRON G

WIN ON A ST

W PETERSON AV

N
NEW

LAN D
A V

W ROSEDALEAV

EASTWOODAV

N
SA
YR
E
AV

WIN N EMACAV

N
NO
RD
IC
A
AV

W BERTEAU AV

LELAN D AVE

STRON G RD

RASCHER AVE

N A
NT
HO
N

SU N N YSIDE AV

SEMIN OLE ST

CHARMAIN ERD

WSU N N YSIDEAV

CATHERIN E AVE
W CATHERIN EAV

W HU RLBU T ST

N
RE
SE
RV
EA
V

FRAN CIS PKWY

VIN
E A
VE
N U
E

LOIS AVEN U E

BERWYN  AVE

N
N EWARKAV

MAPLE AV

WBRU DMAN AV

W HOBART AV

AVON DALEAVE

AS
HL
AN
D

W AGATITE AV

W GREGORY ST

LE
ON
AR
D
DR

OD
EL
L

OC
TA
VI
A

N
OA
KV
IEW

AV

N
OSAGE

AV

OS
AG
E A
V

W RASCHERAV

N
NO
RA
AV

OD
EL
L A
V

GRACE ST

CATALPA AVE

W BYRON  ST

W FARRAGU T AV

N
PAN AMA

AV

W CATALPAAV

N
FORESTVIEWAVE

W BALMORALAV

EVERELL AVE

N
OA
K P
AR
KA
V

I-90EBTOCMBRLN DSB

OV
ER
HI
LL
 AV

CA
NF
IE
LD
 R
D

PR
OS
PE
CT
 A
VEDEERD

CR
ES
CE
NT
 A
VE

W BERWYN A

FA
IR
VI
EW
 AV
E

OZ
AR
K A
V

NE
W
 C
AS
TL
E

OT
TA
WA
 AV
E

W WILSON AV

SU MMERDALE AVE

GREGORYST

OV
ER
HI
LL
 AV
E

O Z
AN
AM
AV

OR
IO
LE
 AV
E

OR
AN
GE
 AV

OP
AL

OR
IO
LE

N
PA
CI
FIC

AV

OL
CO
TT
 AV

BARRY AV

N
PA
GE
AV

OK
ET
O 
AV

OC
TA
VI
A A
V

N
OR AN GE

A V

N
O PA L AV

N
O ZA RK

AV

N
OV
ER
HI
LL
AV

W BERWYN AV

N IN
AA
VE

BYRON  ST

CARMEN  AVE

STRON G ST

SA
YR
E A
VESCHOOL ST

N
OZA NA M

AV

GRAN VILLE AVE

WILSON  AV

OL
CO
TT

SCHILLER
WOO

DS

NE
W
LA
ND

GLEN LAKE AVE

N
NO
TT
IN
GH
AM
AV

N
OL
EA
ND
ER
AV

N
N EW

E N GL AN D
A

N
PI TT SB URGH

AV N
NE WC AS TL E AV

N
OKETO

AV

N
NE
VA
AV

CU LLOMAVE

N
PO
NT
IAC

AV

N
OL
CO
TT
AV

N
OS
CE
OL
A
AV

N
ODELLAV

N
OC
TA
VI
A
AV

N
OC
ON
TO
AV

ROSCOE ST

RE
DW
OO
D A
V

SA
YR
E

N
PIO NE E R

A V

EXECU TIVECT

NO
RD
IC
 AV

NE
VA
 AV

CM

BRLN D
N BTOI-90WB

AGATITE AV

ON
EID
A
AV

SU
NR
ISE
 LN

N
N I
CO
LE
T A
V

I-90EB
TOC

MB

RL
N D

VIN
E A
V

CR
ES
CE
N T
 A
V

GI
DD
IN G
ST

NE
WT
ON
AV
EN
UE

W MEMORY LA

N
NE
VA
AV
E

W
ES
TE
RN
AV
E

OL
EA
N D
ER

WA
SH
IN
GT
ON
 AV
E

PIT
TS
BU
RG

AV

CO
UR
TL
AN
D A
VE

N
PO
TA
WA
TO
MI
E
A

CHEVALIERWOODS

N EA
ST C

IRC
LE
A

N
N ICKERSON

AV

RE
DW
OO
D 
DR

OS
CE
OL
A

N W
EST
CIRC

LEA

N
M O
NT
CL
AR
EA
V

N EW
LAN D

 AVE
NE
W
 E
NG
LA
ND

N
OR
IO
LE
AV

N
OT
TO
WA

AV

IN DIAN

BOU N DA
RY

GC

§̈¦90
§̈¦90

§̈¦90

§̈¦90

§̈¦190

§̈¦90

Im m a c ula te
Conc ep tion
Mona stery

Westla wn
Jewish
Cem etery

Irving Pa rk
Cem etery

Ind ia n
Cem etery

Sa int N ic hola s
U kra inia n
Catholic  Cem etery

Sa int
Josep h
Cem etery

Ac a c ia  Park
Cem etery

Chic a go-Rea d
Menta l Hea lth Center

Curve
Metric Sc hool of
Ha ir Design, Inc .

Tric oc i U niversity of
Bea uty
Culture

Westwood  College
- O'Hare
Airp ort

1,120,000

1,120,000

1,125,000

1,125,000

1,130,000

1,130,000

1,9
20
,00
0

1,9
20
,00
0

1,9
25
,00
0

1,9
25
,00
0

1,9
30
,00
0

1,9
30
,00
0

1,9
35
,00
0

1,9
35
,00
0

1,9
40
,00
0

1,9
40
,00
0

87°50'W

87°50'W

Date: 8/9/2016

µ
THE ILLIN OIS DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION ’S MAPS U SE DATA FROM EXTERN AL ELECTRON IC SOU RCES THAT ARE N OT 
CON TROLLED BY THE ILLIN OIS DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION . THE DEPARTMEN T TAKES N O RESPON SIBILITY FOR THE
VIEWS, CON TEN T, OR ACCU RACY FOR AN Y SU CH IN FORMATION  PROVIDED FROM SU CH EXTERN AL SOU RCES. THIS PRODU CT
IS FOR REFEREN CE PU RPOSES ON LY AN D IS N OT TO BE CON STRU ED AS A LEGAL DOCU MEN T OR SU RVEY IN STRU MEN T. THE 
MAPS AN D DATA CON TAIN ED THEREIN  ARE TO BE CON STRU ED “AS IS” WITHOU T WARRAN TIES OF AN Y KIN D, EITHER EXPRESSED 
OR IMPLIED, IN CLU DIN G BU T N OT LIMITED TO WARRAN TIES OF SU ITABILITY TO A PARTICU LAR PU RPOSE OR U SE. AN Y RELIAN CE 
ON  THE IN FORMATION  CON TAIN ED HEREIN  IS AT THE U SER’S OWN  RISK. THE ILLIN OIS DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION  CAN
N OT BE HELD LIABLE FOR AN Y SPECIAL, IN DIRECT, OR CON SEQU EN TIAL DAMAGES OR AN Y DAMAGES WHATSOEVER RESU LTIN G
FROM LOSS OF U SE, DATA, PROFITS, WHETHER IN  AN  ACTION  OF CON TRACT, N EGLIGEN CE, OR OTHER ACTION , ARISIN G OU T OF 
OR IN  CON N ECTION  WITH THE U SE OF THE IN FORMATION  HEREIN  PROVIDED.

DATA SOURCES:
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGHWAY AUTHORITY
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
ILLINOIS STATE GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ILLINOIS HISTORIC PRESERVATION AGENCY
UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
ILLINOIS STATE POLICE
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
NAVTEQ (TM)

PREPARED BY THE
DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION

OFFICE OF PLAN N IN G AN D PROGRAMMIN G
IN  COOPERATION  WITH THE 

U S DEPARTMEN T OF TRAN SPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMIN ISTRATION

NORRIDGE 
AND VICINITY 

Genera l Highwa y Ma p

COOK COU N TY
ILLIN OIS

SCALE

0 0.045 0.09 0.135 0.18 0.225 0.27 0.315 0.36 0.405 0.45Miles
0 610 1,220 1,830 2,440 3,050Feet

POP.      14,572

Legend
Interstate
U S Route
State Route
Munic ip a l Roa d
Ra ilroa d
Waterway
Stream

Survey Section Line

N a tiona l Forestry
º º N a tiona l Forest Bound a ry
!\ State Polic e Distric t Station

Ferry
p Genera l Aviation Airp ort
o
Sc hed uled  Servic e

!· Military Airp ort

")SH Historic Site

Towns

")SW Weigh Station
")PT Toll Ra m p  Pla za
")AR Rest Area

County Bound a ry
State Bound a ry

Dep a rtm ent of N a tura l Resourc e Prop erties

Cem eteryÝ

Inc orp orated  City Bound a ry

3 Sc hool
4 College/U niversity

Politic a l Township


